
PRE-BID WALKTHROUGH 
SIGN IN SHEET 

Alaska Veterans & Pioneers Home 
Resident Restroom Renovation 

ANC 23-22C 

November 1, 2022, 10am 

 

Image Drywall, Joe Martorell                            907 232-2548 joe@imagedrywall.com 

Wolverine Supply, Dean Holtman                    907 373-6572 bruce@wsiak.com 

Northwing Painting, Dawn Wolski                    907 232-6582 dawn@northwindpainting.com 

SD Construction, Craig Moseley                        907 841-2045 cmoseley@sd-grp.net 

Tyonek Construction Services, Wendel Doss  907 841-3380 wdoss@tyonek.com 

SCS Alaska LLC, John Stewart                             907 232-0128 john@scsalaska.com 

Statewide Construction, Tanner Stoll               907 715-1248 tanner@statewideph.com 

Satori Group, Ally Jones            907 332-0456 ajones@gosatori.com 

Absolute Services, Wade Wilsonoff                   907 346-4490 ww@absoluteenv.com 

Mega Watt Electric, Kevin Christiansen            907 841-6490 kevin@magawattelectric.com 

H Watt & Scott, Steve Huston                            907 841-1156 steve@hwatt.com 

Valley Mechanical, Chris Brunnhuelzl               907 355-6101 chris@vmci-ak.com  

Bauer Construction, Josh Heffner                                                josh@bauerak.com  

F-E Contracting, Ted Moran                                                          tedmoran@fecontracting.com 

Orion Construction Inc, Mark Borghi                                          markb@orionconstructioninc.com 

Alaska Mechanical, Dan Talbert                                                   dtalbert@ami-alaska.com  

Pinnacle Mechanical, Shane Fett         sfett@pmi-hvac.net 

Alaska Abatement, John Anderson                                              john@alaskaabatement.com 

RBI, Nelz Barnett                                                                             nelz@rbiak.com 

JGH Plumbing & Heating, Ken Hendrickson                               ken@jghinc.net 

Powertech LLC, Kyle Halme                                                           kyle@alaskapowertech.com 
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